Smalands Gille i Uppsala

Arsredovisning rikenskapsaret 2013-01-01—2013-12-31

Tillgangar 2013-01-01
Plusgirot

Kassa

Upplupna kostnader
Summa

Resultat.

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Méten/Evenemang
Summa intikter

Kostnader

Moten/Evenemang

Upplupna kostnader :
Moten/Evenemang Smalands Nation
NKLT hemsidan

Driftskostnader

Bankavgifter

Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

Tillgangar 2013-12-31
Plusgirot

Upplupna kostnader
Kass

A Y
Ingetindstrom Skattmdstare

38772,75
2,00
-5620,00
33154,75

10700 v /4 /o
28890 BT
39590

23137,96

12320
4125
2810
864
42956,96

-3366,96

46831,29

-16445,00

2.00
30388,29



